
Blair Disc Project 
October 29, 2018 

# Dog Handler Div. 

Toss / 
Fetch Div. Freestyle Div. 

Maximum 
Time 
Aloft 

Total    
Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 

 

1 of 2 
 

#01 Jessie Richard Garis A 42 A 27.00 A 35.51 104.51 57 

#02 Saige Richard Garis A 15 A 23.00 A 38.60 76.60 47 

#03 Percy Alan Eckman A 17 A 18.00 A 35.70 70.70 39 

#04 Piper Jeff Hoke C 12 C 30.70 C 22.60 65.30 48 

#05 Joe Simon Trevathan B 27 B 18.50 B 19.50 65.00 38 

#06 Oscar Richard Garis C 10 C 24.50 C 26.00 60.50 40 

#07 Sunny Kathy Moore C 26 C 24.80 C 7.50 58.30 40 

#08 Sunny Andy Moore C 20     C 27.50 47.50 36 

#09 Star Andy Moore C 10     C 35.50 45.50 31 

#10 Artie Linda Litwin B 3 B 28.00 B 14.50 45.50 36 

#11 Reggie Marian DeAngelo B 0 B 26.50 B 18.20 44.70   

#12 Bosco Linda Litwin B 0 B 19.50 B 24.50 44.00 21 

#13 Comet Joan Cleveland A 6 A 24.80 A 9.00 39.80 31 

#14 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 0 A 22.50 A 17.00 39.50 20 

#15 KO Linda Litwin B 17 B 20.20 B 0.00 37.20 26 

#16 Rex Kathy Moore A 8 A 28.50 A 0.00 36.50 31 

#17 Maia Joan Cleveland B 0 B 25.00 B 5.00 30.00 21 

#18 Maverick Richard Garis A 8 A 18.00 A 0.00 26.00 15 

#19 Hyper Piper Elena Brown B 0 B 20.50     20.50 9 

#20 Boomer Jeff Hoke A 1 A 19.00 A 0.00 20.00 15 

#21 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 0 A 17.00 A 0.00 17.00 3 

#22 Bazinga Jeff Hoke B 0         0.00 1 

#23 Rosie Sheena Hunter B 0         0.00 1 
 
 



Blair Disc Project 
October 29, 2018 

# Dog Handler Costume Theme Wow Success Total 
 

2 of 2 
 

#01 Piper Jeff Hoke 9.00 9.00 6.20 6.50 30.70 

#02 Rex Kathy Moore 9.00 9.00 5.50 5.00 28.50 

#03 Artie Linda Litwin 8.00 9.00 3.00 8.00 28.00 

#04 Jessie Richard Garis 7.00 7.00 7.50 5.50 27.00 

#05 Reggie Marian DeAngelo 6.00 7.00 8.00 5.50 26.50 

#06 Maia Joan Cleveland 9.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 25.00 

#07 Comet Joan Cleveland 6.00 9.00 5.80 4.00 24.80 

#08 Sunny Kathy Moore 6.00 6.00 6.80 6.00 24.80 

#09 Oscar Richard Garis 4.00 4.00 8.50 8.00 24.50 

#10 Saige Richard Garis 5.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 23.00 

#11 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 6.00 5.00 7.00 4.50 22.50 

#12 Hyper Piper Elena Brown 7.00 8.00 3.00 2.50 20.50 

#13 KO Linda Litwin 4.00 6.00 3.20 7.00 20.20 

#14 Bosco Linda Litwin 6.00 6.00 3.50 4.00 19.50 

#15 Boomer Jeff Hoke 7.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 19.00 

#16 Joe Simon Trevathan 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 18.50 

#17 Maverick Richard Garis 5.00 6.00 5.00 2.00 18.00 

#18 Percy Alan Eckman 5.00 7.00 5.00 1.00 18.00 

#19 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 7.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 17.00 
 
 


